
BLOWING ROCK CHARITY HORSE SHOW I
MONDAY - WEEK 1

TICKETED WARM-UP 3' 8 am - 11:30 pm & 3'6" 12:00 pm - 4 pm  3' 8:30 am - 12:00 pm & 2'6" & under 12:30 pm - 5 pm

TUESDAY - WEEK 1
OUTSIDE RING 8:00AM

WEDNESDAY - WEEK 1

Ring 2 - 9:00 am WHEELER ARENA 8:00AM - 4:00PM

WHEELER ARENA 8:00AM

COURSE CHANGE
291
292
295
408

1
2

217
*218

219



Green Hunter 3'3"
Green Hunter 3'3"
Green Hunter 3'3" u/s
Green Incentive Stake 3'3"
Performance Hunter 3'6"
Performance Hunter 3'6"
Performance Hunter 3'3" (section A)
Performance Hunter 3'3" (section A)
Performance Hunter 3'3" u/s (section A)

120
121

1.05 Jumper II
1.10 Jumper II

91
92

407
95

217
*218

219
211
212
296
297




Green Hunter 3'
Green Hunter 3'
Green Incentive Stake 3'
Green Hunter 3' u/s
Performance Hunter 3'3" (section B)
Performance Hunter 3'3" (section B)
Performance Hunter 3'3" u/s (section B)
Low Adult Hunter
Low Adult Hunter
Low Child Hunter
Low Child Hunter

WHEELER ARENA 8:00AM OUTSIDE RING 8:15AM

63
84

293
294

85
86
64
65
69
70

412
74
75

413
79
80

5
3

*4

Model Green Conformation
Model Regular Conformation
Green Hunter 3'3"
Green Hunter 3'3"
High Performance Conformation Hunter
High Performance Conformation Hunter
Green Conformation Hunter
Green Conformation Hunter
Green Hunter 3'6"
Green Hunter 3'6"
Green Incentive Stake 3'6"
Green Hunter 3'9"
Green Hunter 3'9"
Green Incentive Stake 3'9"
High Performance Hunter
High Performance Hunter
Performance Hunter 3'6" u/s
Performance Hunter 3'6"
Performance Hunter 3'6"

COURSE CHANGE

125 Low Child/adult Jumper II.2(b)

93
94

136
146

6
**7

11
**12

16
**17

215
213
214
300
298
299




Green Hunter 3'
Green Hunter 3'
Marshal & Sterling USEF Pony Medal (S-M-L)
NCHJA Pony Medal
Small Pony Hunter Conf.
Small Pony Hunter
Medium Pony Hunter Conf.
Medium Pony Hunter
Large Pony Hunter Conf.
Large Pony Hunter
Low Adult Hunter u/s
Low Adult Hunter
Low Adult Hunter
Low Child Hunter u/s
Low Child Hunter
Low Child Hunter

THURSDAY - WEEK 1
OUTSIDE RING 8:00AM

FRIDAY - WEEK 1
WHEELER ARENA 8:00AM

COURSE CHANGE
89
87

*88
68
66

*67
73
71

*72
78
76

*77
83
81

*82
33

**34
37

200
**201

204
38

**39
42

206
**207

210

High Performance Conformation Hunter u/s
High Performance Conformation Hunter
High Performance Conformation Hunter
Green Conformation Hunter u/s
Green Conformation Hunter
Green Conformation Hunter
Green Hunter 3'6" u/s
Green Hunter 3'6"
Green Hunter 3'6"
Green Hunter 3'9"u/s
Green Hunter 3'9"
Green Hunter 3'9"
High Performance Hunter u/s
High Performance Hunter
High Performance Hunter
15 & Under Small Junior Hunter
15 & Under Small Junior Hunter
15 & Under Small Junior Hunter u/s
16-17 Small Junior Hunter
16-17 Small Junior Hunter
16-17 Small Junior Hunter u/s
15 & Under Large Junior Hunter
15 & Under Large Junior Hunter
15 & Under Large Junior Hunter u/s
16-17 Large Junior Hunter
16-17 Large Junior Hunter
16-17 Large Junior Hunter u/s

124
113
116

Junior/Amateur Jumper II 2(b)
Children's Jumper II 2(b)
Adult Jumper II 2(b)

140
10

8
*9
15
13

*14
20
18

*19
402

21
**22

25
26

**27
30

216
144




WIHS Pony Medal (S-M-L Open with section)
Small Pony Hunter u/s
Small Pony Hunter
Small Pony Hunter
Medium Pony Hunter u/s
Medium Pony Hunter
Medium Pony Hunter
Large Pony Hunter u/s
Large Pony Hunter
Large Pony Hunter
$1,000 Pony Hunter Classic
14 & Under Children's Hunter
14 & Under Children's Hunter
14 & Under Children's Hunter u/s
15-17 Children's Hunter
15-17 Children's Hunter
15-17 Children's Hunter u/s
SC Governor's Cup
NCHJA Children's Medal

WHEELER ARENA 8:00AM OUTSIDE RING 8:00AM

43
**44

48
**49

141
127

**128
227

**228
195

**196
395

**396
35

*36
202

*203
40

*41
208

*209
405




18-35 Amateur Owner Hunter
18-35 Amateur Owner Hunter
36+ Amateur Owner Hunter
36+ Amateur Owner Hunter
USEF Adult Medal 3'3"
18-35 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3"
18-35 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3"
36+ Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3"
36+ Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3"
Younger Junior Hunter 3'3"
Younger Junior Hunter 3'3"
Older Junior Hunter 3'3"
Older Junior Hunter 3'3"
15 & Under Small Junior Hunter
15 & Under Small Junior Hunter
16-17 Small Junior Hunter
16-17 Small Junior Hunter
15 & Under Large Junior Hunter
15 & Under Large Junior Hunter
16-17 Large Junior Hunter
16-17 Large Junior Hunter
$1,000 Junior Hunter Classic 3'6"

COURSE CHANGE

134
160
123
126




USHJA Jumping Seat Medal 3'3"
$2,500 Open Welcome Stake II 2(d)
Junior/Amateur Jumper II 2(c)
Low Child/Adult Jumper II 2(d)

143
145
105
137

23
*24

28
*29
400
138
147
106




NHS Hamel Foundation Medal
EJ Haun Medal
WIHS Eq Hunter Phase
THIS Children's Medal
14 & Under Children's Hunter
14 & Under Children's Hunter
15-17 Children's Hunter
15-17 Children's Hunter
$1,000 Children's Hunter Classic
Ariat Adult Medal
Bryan Jones Medal
Short/Long Stirrup Warm-Up

** 1st round of classic
*Handy Hunter and/or Stake Class
All state assoc. medals require exhibitor membership
We will flollow USHJA Zone 3 specs and NCHJA Rules



BLOWING ROCK CHARITY HORSE SHOW I
SATURDAY - WEEK 1

OUTSIDE RING 8:00AM

SUNDAY - WEEK 1
WHEELER ARENA 8:00AM

COURSE CHANGE

47
45

*46
52
50

*51
410
131
129

*130
231
229

*230
411
199
197

*198
399
397

*398
406






18-35 Amateur Owner Hunter u/s
18-35 Amateur Owner Hunter
18-35 Amateur Owner Hunter
36+ Amateur Owner Hunter u/s
36+ Amateur Owner Hunter
36+ Amateur Owner Hunter
$1,000 Amateur Owner Hunter Classic 3'6"
18-35 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" u/s
18-35 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3"
18-35 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3"
36+ Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" u/s
36+ Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3"
36+ Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3"
$1,000 Amateur Owner Hunter Classic 3'3"
Younger Junior Hunter 3'3" u/s
Younger Junior Hunter 3'3"
Younger Junior Hunter 3'3"
Older Junior Hunter 3'3" u/s
Older Junior Hunter 3'3"
Older Junior Hunter 3'3"
$1,000 Junior Hunter Classic 3'3"

115
118
150




Children's Jumper II 2(b)
Adult Jumper II 2(b)
$3,500 NAL JR/AO Jumper Prix II 2(a)

132
139
135
142
110
111
112
419
417
418

53
**54

58
**59

99
**100




USHJA Hunter Seat Medal 3'3"
NCEA Junior Medal 3'3"
USEF Hunt Seat Medal - Dover Saddlery
ASPCA Maclay
Short/Long Stirrup Eq Flat
Short/Long Stirrup Eq
Short/Long Stirrup Eq
BRCHS Special Eq. flat
BRCHS Special Eq. O/F
BRCHS Special Eq. O/F
18-35 Adult Hunter
18-35 Adult Hunter
36-50 Adult Hunter
36-50 Adult Hunter
51+ Adult Hunter
51+ Adult Hunter

WHEELER ARENA 8:00AM OUTSIDE RING 8:00AM

133
104

105.1
153
149
148
157
152
800




USEF Show Jumping Talent Search 3'7" - 3'9" (1*)
WIHS Eq Classic Jumper Phase
WIHS Eq Classic Overall
$1,000 Low Child/adult Jumper II.2(ab)
$1,500 NAL/WIHS Children's Jumper II 2(a)
$1,500 NAL/WIHS Adult Jumper II 2(a)
Leadline
$15,000 Russell Hall Memorial Speed
$2,000 Hunter & Jumper Grooms Class

COURSE CHANGE

403 $15,000 Kathryn G Clark Memorial
Challenge of Champions

57
55

*56
62
60

*61
401.1

103
101

*102
401.2

301-303
109
107
108
 414
415
416




18-35 Adult Hunter u/s
18-35 Adult Hunter
18-35 Adult Hunter
36-50 Adult Hunter u/s
36-50 Adult Hunter
36-50 Adult Hunter
$1,000 Adult Hunter Classic 18-35
51+ Adult Hunter u/s
51+ Adult Hunter
51+ Adult Hunter
$1,000 Adult Hunter Classic 36+
Walk-trot-canter Eq, Pleasure, u/s
Short/Long Stirrup Hunter u/s
Short/Long Stirrup Hunter
Short/Long Stirrup Hunter
BRCHS Special Htr.
BRCHS Special Htr.
BRCHS Special U/S


