# **BLOWING ROCK CHARITY HORSE SHOW I**

## MONDAY - WEEK 1

#### WHEELER ARENA 8:00AM - 4:00PM

\*218 Performance Hunter 3'3" (section A) 219 Performance Hunter 3'3" u/s (section A)

TICKETED WARM-UP 3' 8 am - 11:30 pm & 3'6" 12:00 pm - 4 pm

TU	IFSD	AY - Y	WEEK 1

	WHEELER ARENA 8:00AM		OUTSIDE RING 8:00AM
120	1.05 Jumper II	91	Green Hunter 3'
121	1.10 Jumper II	92	Green Hunter 3'
	COURSE CHANGE	407	Green Incentive Stake 3'
204		95	Green Hunter 3' u/s
291	Green Hunter 3'3"	217	Performance Hunter 3'3" (section B)
292	Green Hunter 3'3"	*218	Performance Hunter 3'3" (section B)
295	Green Hunter 3'3" u/s	219	Performance Hunter 3'3" u/s (section B)
408	Green Incentive Stake 3'3"	211	Low Adult Hunter
1		212	Low Adult Hunter
2	Performance Hunter 3'6"	296	Low Child Hunter
217	Performance Hunter 3'3" (section A)	297	Low Child Hunter
1 2 217	Performance Hunter 3'6" Performance Hunter 3'6"	212 296	Low Adult Hunter Low Child Hunter

#### **THURSDAY - WEEK 1**

	WHEELER ARENA 8:00AM
124	Junior/Amateur Jumper II 2(b)
113	Children's Jumper II 2(b)
116	Adult Jumper II 2(b)
	COURSE CHANGE
89	High Performance Conformation Hunter u/s
87	High Performance Conformation Hunter
*88	High Performance Conformation Hunter
68	Green Conformation Hunter u/s
66	Green Conformation Hunter
*67	Green Conformation Hunter
73	Green Hunter 3'6" u/s
71	Green Hunter 3'6"
*72	Green Hunter 3'6"
78	Green Hunter 3'9"u/s
76	Green Hunter 3'9"
*77	Green Hunter 3'9"

High Performance Hunter u/s 81 High Performance Hunter

15 & Under Small Junior Hunter u/s

15 & Under Large Junior Hunter u/s 16-17 Large Junior Hunter

High Performance Hunter 33 15 & Under Small Junior Hunter \*\*34 15 & Under Small Junior Hunter

200 16-17 Small Junior Hunter

204 16-17 Small Junior Hunter u/s

38 15 & Under Large Junior Hunter

\*\*39 15 & Under Large Junior Hunter

\*\*201 16-17 Small Junior Hunter

\*\*207 16-17 Large Junior Hunter 210 16-17 Large Junior Hunter u/s

\*82

37

42

206

\*\* 1st round of classic \*Handy Hunter and/or Stake Class

**OUTSIDE RING 8:00AM** 

10 Small Pony Hunter u/s Small Pony Hunter

Small Pony Hunter Medium Pony Hunter u/s

Medium Pony Hunter

Medium Pony Hunter Large Pony Hunter u/s

18 Large Pony Hunter \*19 Large Pony Hunter 402 \$1,000 Pony Hunter Classic 14 & Under Children's Hunter \*\*22 14 & Under Children's Hunter

\*9

15

\*14

20

25

26

30

\*\*27

140 WIHS Pony Medal (S-M-L Open with section)

All state assoc. medals require exhibitor membership We will flollow USHJA Zone 3 specs and NCHJA Rules

134

160

126

USHJA Jumping Seat Medal 3'3"

Junior/Amateur Jumper II 2(c)

Low Child/Adult Jumper II 2(d)

\$2,500 Open Welcome Stake II 2(d)

14 & Under Children's Hunter u/s

15-17 Children's Hunter

15-17 Children's Hunter

SC Governor's Cup NCHIA Children's Medal

15-17 Children's Hunter u/s

#### Ring 2 - 9:00 am

3' 8:30 am - 12:00 pm & 2'6" & under 12:30 pm - 5 pm

### WEDNESDAY - WEEK 1

	WHEELER ARENA 8:00AM		OUTSIDE RING 8:15AM	
63	Model Green Conformation	93	Green Hunter 3'	
84	Model Regular Conformation	94	Green Hunter 3'	
293	Green Hunter 3'3"	136	Marshal & Sterling USEF Pony Medal (S-M-L)	
294	Green Hunter 3'3"	146	NCHJA Pony Medal	
85	High Performance Conformation Hunter	6	Small Pony Hunter Conf.	
86	High Performance Conformation Hunter	**7	Small Pony Hunter	
64	Green Conformation Hunter	11	Medium Pony Hunter Conf.	
65	Green Conformation Hunter	**12	Medium Pony Hunter	
69	Green Hunter 3'6"	16	Large Pony Hunter Conf.	
70	Green Hunter 3'6"	**17	Large Pony Hunter	
412	Green Incentive Stake 3'6"	215	Low Adult Hunter u/s	
74	Green Hunter 3'9"	213	Low Adult Hunter	
75	Green Hunter 3'9"	214	Low Adult Hunter	
413	Green Incentive Stake 3'9"	300	Low Child Hunter u/s	
79	High Performance Hunter	298	Low Child Hunter	
80	High Performance Hunter	299	Low Child Hunter	
5	Performance Hunter 3'6" u/s			
3	Performance Hunter 3'6"			
*4	Performance Hunter 3'6"			
	COURSE CHANGE			
125	Low Child/adult Jumper II.2(b)			
FRIDAY - WEEK 1				

	FRIDA	Y - WEEK 1	
	WHEELER ARENA 8:00AM		OUTSIDE RING 8:00AM
43	18-35 Amateur Owner Hunter	143	NHS Hamel Foundation Medal
**44	18-35 Amateur Owner Hunter	145	EJ Haun Medal
48	36+ Amateur Owner Hunter	105	WIHS Eq Hunter Phase
**49	36+ Amateur Owner Hunter	137	THIS Children's Medal
141	USEF Adult Medal 3'3"	23	14 & Under Children's Hunter
127	18-35 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3"	*24	14 & Under Children's Hunter
**128	18-35 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3"	28	15-17 Children's Hunter
227	36+ Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3"	*29	15-17 Children's Hunter
**228	36+ Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3"	400	\$1,000 Children's Hunter Classic
195	Younger Junior Hunter 3'3"	138	Ariat Adult Medal
**196	Younger Junior Hunter 3'3"	147	Bryan Jones Medal
395	Older Junior Hunter 3'3"	106	Short/Long Stirrup Warm-Up
**396	Older Junior Hunter 3'3"		
35	15 & Under Small Junior Hunter		
*36	15 & Under Small Junior Hunter		
202	16-17 Small Junior Hunter		
*203	16-17 Small Junior Hunter		
40	15 & Under Large Junior Hunter		
*41	15 & Under Large Junior Hunter		
208	16-17 Large Junior Hunter		
*209	16-17 Large Junior Hunter		
405	\$1,000 Junior Hunter Classic 3'6"		

# **BLOWING ROCK CHARITY HORSE SHOW I**

	SATURD	AY - WEEK 1	
	WHEELER ARENA 8:00AM		OUTSIDE RING 8:00AM
115	Children's Jumper II 2(b)	132	USHJA Hunter Seat Medal 3'3"
118	Adult Jumper II 2(b)	139	NCEA Junior Medal 3'3"
150	\$3,500 NAL JR/AO Jumper Prix II 2(a)	135	USEF Hunt Seat Medal - Dover Saddlery
	COURSE CHANGE	142	ASPCA Maclay
		110	Short/Long Stirrup Eq Flat
47	18-35 Amateur Owner Hunter u/s	111	Short/Long Stirrup Eq
45	18-35 Amateur Owner Hunter	112	Short/Long Stirrup Eq
*46	18-35 Amateur Owner Hunter	419	BRCHS Special Eq. flat
52	36+ Amateur Owner Hunter u/s	417	BRCHS Special Eq. O/F
50	36+ Amateur Owner Hunter	418	BRCHS Special Eq. O/F
*51	36+ Amateur Owner Hunter	53	18-35 Adult Hunter
410	\$1,000 Amateur Owner Hunter Classic 3'6"	**54	18-35 Adult Hunter
131	18-35 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" u/s	58	36-50 Adult Hunter
129	18-35 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3"	**59	36-50 Adult Hunter
*130	18-35 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3"	99	51+ Adult Hunter
231	36+ Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" u/s	**100	51+ Adult Hunter
229	36+ Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3"		
*230	36+ Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3"		
411	\$1,000 Amateur Owner Hunter Classic 3'3"		
199	Younger Junior Hunter 3'3" u/s		
197	Younger Junior Hunter 3'3"		
*198	Younger Junior Hunter 3'3"		
300	Older Junior Hunter 3'3" u/s		

399 Older Junior Hunter 3'3" u/s 397 Older Junior Hunter 3'3" \*398 Older Junior Hunter 3'3" 406 \$1,000 Junior Hunter Classic 3'3"

SUNDAY - WEEK 1				
	WHEELER ARENA 8:00AM		OUTSIDE RING 8:00AM	
133	USEF Show Jumping Talent Search 3'7" - 3'9" (1*)	57	18-35 Adult Hunter u/s	
104	WIHS Eq Classic Jumper Phase	55	18-35 Adult Hunter	
105.1	WIHS Eq Classic Overall	*56	18-35 Adult Hunter	
153	\$1,000 Low Child/adult Jumper II.2(ab)	62	36-50 Adult Hunter u/s	
149	\$1,500 NAL/WIHS Children's Jumper II 2(a)	60	36-50 Adult Hunter	
148	\$1,500 NAL/WIHS Adult Jumper II 2(a)	*61	36-50 Adult Hunter	
157	Leadline	401.1	\$1,000 Adult Hunter Classic 18-35	
152	\$15,000 Russell Hall Memorial Speed	103	51+ Adult Hunter u/s	
800	\$2,000 Hunter & Jumper Grooms Class	101	51+ Adult Hunter	
	COURSE CHANGE	*102	51+ Adult Hunter	
403	\$15,000 Kathryn G Clark Memorial Challenge of Champions	401.2	\$1,000 Adult Hunter Classic 36+	
		301-303	Walk-trot-canter Eq, Pleasure, u/s	
		109	Short/Long Stirrup Hunter u/s	
		107	Short/Long Stirrup Hunter	
		108	Short/Long Stirrup Hunter	
		414	BRCHS Special Htr.	
		415	BRCHS Special Htr.	
		416	BRCHS Special U/S	
			•	